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 28 21927 AARSCHOT  0District 112 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21929 ANTWERPEN CENTER  1District 112 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21931 ANTWERPEN LINKEROEVER  3District 112 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21932 ANTWERPEN MARNIX ZUID  0District 112 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 21933 ANTWERPEN STEEN  4District 112 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21934 ANTWERPEN VOORKEMPEN  3District 112 B  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 21943 BOOM  2District 112 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 21954 CAMPINE ANVERSOISE  0District 112 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21962 DIEST  0District 112 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21974 IJSEDAL-TERVUREN L C  0District 112 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 21979 HASSELT  0District 112 B  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 21982 HERENTALS  3District 112 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21986 KLEIN BRABANT  0District 112 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21992 LEOPOLDSBURG  0District 112 B  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 56 21998 LIER TWEE NETEN  10District 112 B  3  3  66 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 21999 LOUVAIN  0District 112 B  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 30 22000 MECHELEN  0District 112 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 22003 MIDDEN LIMBURG  0District 112 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 22004 MOL GEEL  0District 112 B  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 22016 PELT-GREVENBROEK  0District 112 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 22022 ST TRUIDEN  0District 112 B  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 22028 TIENEN  0District 112 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 22029 TONGEREN  0District 112 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 22032 TURNHOUT  0District 112 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 29146 KONTICH  0District 112 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 29147 LEUVEN ERASMUS  0District 112 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 30655 ANTWERPEN MOERLAND  0District 112 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 30974 KASTEEL VAN GAASBEEK  0District 112 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 40 31726 TESSENDERLO  0District 112 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 31869 KEERBERGEN DRIE DENNEN  0District 112 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 32242 HASSELT VAN VELDEKE  0District 112 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 34400 HOOGSTRATEN-MARKLAND L C  0District 112 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 34675 MAASLAND  0District 112 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 34774 ZUIDERKEMPEN HEIST-WESTERLO  0District 112 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36070 KORTENBERG-HERTOG JAN  4District 112 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 40792 ANTWERPEN HAVEN  0District 112 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 41374 PAJOTTENLAND  0District 112 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 42838 TAXANDRIA L C  0District 112 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 44069 GRIMBERGEN NOORDRAND  3District 112 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 45162 BRUEGHEL  1District 112 B  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 45516 ANTWERPEN MINERVA  0District 112 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 48669 ZENNE EN ZONIEN  0District 112 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 49419 SINT JORIS WINGE  12District 112 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 49573 ELSDONK TER BEKE  8District 112 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51845 HEIST WESTERLO-JUWEEL DER NETE  35District 112 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 52045 AARSCHOT-PAREL VAN HET HAGELAND  23District 112 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52096 MECHELEN LELIENDAAL  22District 112 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52612 AARTSELAAR CLEYDAEL  14District 112 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 52639 TURNHOUT HARTEVROUWE  39District 112 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 52864 SINT PIETERS RODE  1District 112 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 53649 ZANDHOVEN LAND VAN PLAYSANTIE  3District 112 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54132 LEUVEN FIERE MARGRIET  15District 112 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 54144 ANTWERPEN DIAMANT  1District 112 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55973 ANTWERPEN AMBERES  0District 112 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60138 ST TRUIDEN SARCHINIUM  12District 112 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 62500 ANTWERPEN ANTOON VAN DYCK  0District 112 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 64581 ANTWERPEN BELPAIRE  24District 112 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 77972 MOL ATOMIQ  38District 112 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 97076 ALKEN LAND VAN WOR  11District 112 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 97427 LEOPOLDSBURG ASTRID  20District 112 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132260 Biesen  21District 112 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 138175 Campinia  7District 112 B  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,465  1,805 340
 62

 10  10  0  0  07 3  0  0
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